Corcom Product Guide
210
Introduction
Dimensions are in inches and millimeters unless otherwise specified. Values in italics
are metric equivalents. Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to change.
Catalog: 1654001
Issue Date: 06.2011

in standard wire lengths
• Available filtered or unfiltered
Ordering Information
60 DB F 8
Output Styles
Filtered Models
8 – 6” Wire leads
Connector Only
L1 – 1’ Cable pair
L3 – 3’ Cable pair
L9 – 9’ Cable pair
Omit for none
Type
R – Receptacle with clips
P – Plug with clips
J – Compact filter
F – Feedthrough capacitors
X – High performance
Blank – Standard filter
DB Series
Current Rating
60A
Specifications
Available Part Numbers
Filtered Models
60DB8 60DBJ8
60DBF8 60DBX8
Connectors Only
60DBR 60DBP
60DBRL1 60DBPL1
60DBRL3 60DBPL3
60DBPL9
WARNING
This is not approved for hot swap or current
interruption in DC applications. Doing so will
result in irreparable damage to contacts.
60DB8
60DBJ8
DB Series
Compact RFI High Current DC Inlet Filter (continued)
215